

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SP 23-601-033

May 13, 2019

		Estimated Total Quantity		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Croell, Inc. 2010 Kenwood Ave N New Hampton, IA 50659		PCiRoads, LLC 14123 42nd St St. Michael, MN 55376		Doyle Conner Co. 3741 Enterprise Dr SW Rochester, MN 55902		Shafer Contra 30405 Regal A Shafer, MN 55	
			Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	
2011.601	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	1	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$63,310.00	\$63,310.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$75,000.00
2021.501	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	1	\$257,000.00	\$257,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$190,000.00	\$248,711.00	\$248,711.00	\$170,000.00	\$170,000.00	\$290,000.00
2104.503	SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH)	LF	144	144	\$20.00	\$2,880.00	\$25.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.25	\$324.00	\$25.00	\$3,600.00	\$10.00
2105.609	SALVAGED AGGREGATE FROM STOCKPILE	TON	6296	6296	\$10.00	\$62,960.00	\$8.75	\$55,090.00	\$14.20	\$89,403.20	\$14.20	\$89,403.20	\$14.20
2112.603	SUBGRADE PREPARATION	LF	684	684	\$5.00	\$3,420.00	\$20.00	\$13,680.00	\$11.00	\$7,524.00	\$8.00	\$5,472.00	\$20.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACING CLASS 2	TON	5697	5697	\$18.00	\$102,546.00	\$18.95	\$107,958.15	\$26.25	\$149,546.25	\$26.25	\$149,546.25	\$26.25
2232.504	MILL BITUMINOUS SURFACE	SY	1478	1478	\$2.50	\$3,695.00	\$7.60	\$11,232.80	\$7.60	\$11,232.80	\$7.60	\$11,232.80	\$7.60
2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 5.0" (P)	SY	127871	127871	\$5.40	\$690,503.40	\$6.50	\$831,161.50	\$6.76	\$864,407.96	\$8.61	\$1,100,969.31	\$10.20
2301.504	PLACE CONCRETE PAVEMENT 7.0" (P)	SY	1824	1824	\$10.00	\$18,240.00	\$11.50	\$20,976.00	\$13.90	\$25,353.60	\$12.09	\$22,052.16	\$12.00
2301.507	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE	CY	19928	19928	\$102.00	\$2,032,656.00	\$98.00	\$1,952,944.00	\$104.91	\$2,090,646.48	\$106.00	\$2,112,368.00	\$102.50
2301.602	1" DOWEL BAR	EACH	968	968	\$4.40	\$4,259.20	\$10.00	\$9,680.00	\$9.53	\$9,225.04	\$7.67	\$7,424.56	\$7.10
2360.509	TYPE SP 12.5 WEARING COURSE MIXTURE (3. B)	TON	2190	2190	\$85.00	\$186,150.00	\$89.70	\$196,443.00	\$89.70	\$196,443.00	\$89.70	\$196,443.00	\$89.70
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$20,000.00
2582.503	4" SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GROUND IN	LF	117698	117698	\$0.30	\$35,309.40	\$0.39	\$45,902.22	\$0.39	\$45,902.22	\$0.39	\$45,902.22	\$0.40
2582.503	4" BROKEN LINE MULTI COMP GROUND IN	LF	48381	48381	\$0.10	\$4,838.10	\$0.10	\$4,838.10	\$0.10	\$4,838.10	\$0.10	\$4,838.10	\$0.10
2582.503	4" DOUBLE SOLID LINE MULTI COMP GROUND IN	LF	4015	4015	\$0.60	\$2,409.00	\$0.78	\$3,131.70	\$0.78	\$3,131.70	\$0.78	\$3,131.70	\$0.80
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b><u>\$3,516,866.10</u></b>		<b><u>\$3,516,637.47</u></b>		<b><u>\$3,823,999.35</u></b>		<b><u>\$4,019,383.30</u></b>	

\*Awarded to low bidder 5/28/19

cting Co, Inc.

.ve

5074

Total
\$75,000.00
\$290,000.00
\$1,440.00
\$89,403.20
\$13,680.00
\$149,546.25
\$11,232.80
\$1,304,284.20
\$21,888.00
\$2,042,620.00
\$6,872.80
\$196,443.00
\$20,000.00
\$47,079.20
\$4,838.10
\$3,212.00
<b>\$4,277,539.55</b>